
VARSITY BOYS TENNIS

Virtual Meeting: Wednesday, January 11–4:00pm

Tryouts Dates (Tennis Courts):

Tuesday, January 17  --- 4:00-6:00pm

Wednesday, January 18  --- 3:00-5:30pm

Jaro Pivarci (Jaro.pivarci@gmail.com)
PLEASE SIGN-UP HERE

Deadline: Friday, January 6 - 9:00am

VARSITY GIRLS TENNIS

Virtual Meeting: Wednesday, January 11–4:00pm

Tryout Dates (Tennis Courts):

Thursday, January 19  --- 4:00-6:00pm

Friday, January 20 --- 3:00-5:30pm

Ana Nikolich (ana.nikolich19@gmail.com)

PLEASE SIGN-UP HERE

Deadline: Friday, January 6 - 9:00am

GIRLS VARSITY LACROSSE

Virtual Meeting: Wednesday, January 11-4:30pm

Tryout Dates:

Tuesday, January 24 – 5:30-7:30pm (Turf Field)

Wednesday, January 25 -- 3:00-5:00pm (Back Field)

Jessica Volpe (jessica.volpe@nbps.org)

Ashley Galloway (ashley.galloway@nbps.org)
PLEASE SIGN-UP HERE

Deadline: Tuesday, January 10 - 9:00am

BOYS VARSITY LACROSSE

Virtual Meeting: Wednesday, January 11 - 4:30pm

Tryout Dates:

Monday, January 23 -- 7:00–9:00pm (Turf Field)

Tuesday, January 24 -- 4:00-6:00pm (Back Field)

Josh Blumenthal (josh3.blumenthal@gmail.com)
Charles Harreys (charles.harreys@nbps.org)

PLEASE SIGN-UP HERE

Deadline: Tuesday, January 10 - 9:00am

VARSITY / JV BASEBALL

Virtual Meeting: Wednesday, January 18-5:00pm

Tryout Dates:

Monday, January 23 & Tuesday, January 24

4:30-7:00pm (Baseball Field)

Brian Campbell (brian.campbell@nbps.org)
PLEASE SIGN-UP HERE

Deadline: Friday, January 13 - 9:00am

VARSITY TRACK & FIELD

Virtual Meeting: Monday, January 23- 7:00pm

Tryout Dates:

Monday, January 30 & Tuesday, January 31

4:00-6:00pm (NBP Track)

John Garrish (john.garrish@nbps.org)

PLEASE SIGN-UP HERE

Deadline: Wednesday, January 18 - 9:00am

BEACH VOLLEYBALL (GIRLS)

Virtual Meeting: Monday, January 23-6:30pm

Tryouts: Week of February 6

Time & Location: TBA

Grace Staudt (Grace.Staudt@nbps.org)

PLEASE SIGN-UP HERE

Deadline: Wednesday, January 18 - 9:00am

MIDDLE SCHOOL BASEBALL

Virtual Meeting: Monday, February 13-6:30pm

Tryout Dates:

Monday, February 27 & Tuesday, February 28

4:00 – 5:30pm (Baseball Field)

Brian Campbell (brian.campbell@nbps.org)

PLEASE SIGN-UP HERE

Deadline: Wednesday, February 8 - 9:00am
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MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS LACROSSE

Virtual Meeting: Monday, January 23-6:00p

Tryout Dates:

Tuesday, January 31 – 4:00-5:30p (Turf Field)

Wednesday, February 1 – 3:00-4:30p (Back Field)

Josh Blumenthal (josh3.blumenthal@gmail.com)

PLEASE SIGN-UP HERE

Deadline: Wednesday, January 18 - 9:00am

SOFTBALL

If you are interested in playing softball please

complete the sign-up form below by January 13.

More info will be sent out after January 13 to

those who sign up.

Kayla Kelly (kayla.kelly@nbps.org)

PLEASE SIGN-UP HERE

Deadline: Friday, January 13 - 9:00am

BOYS VOLLEYBALL

If you are interested in playing volleyball please

complete the sign-up form below by January 13.

More info will be sent out after January 13 to

those who sign up.

Hector Ramirez (Hector.Ramirez@nbps.org)

PLEASE SIGN-UP HERE

Deadline: Friday, January 13 - 9:00am

MIDDLE SCHOOL TENNIS (BOYS/GIRLS)

Tennis Season will begin at the beginning of April.

More info will be sent out in early March.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSd1w8VvDhCbtCOfwv1gc1AVwx4msLnRmIRorxsFAvoPX8BV7w/viewform?usp=sf_link
mailto:kayla.kelly@nbps.org
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfM8RRBFYM6tGA4ytnxWuafAuVlU5pZSRtgtJMM89ImS9ZSZw/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScQoj-X293ZS79bGQ82Niz5fdLi3Ak3Cr8vD66CESrtt0Vajw/viewform?usp=sf_link

